Pima County
LOCAL DROUGHT IMPACT GROUP (LDIG)
January 8, 2020
PWB-Third Floor

NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO
Basefsky Mitch CAWCD mbasefsky@cap-az.com M
Bowser Colby Pima County/OSC colby.Bowser1@pima.gov ’
Boyle Erin NOAA/NWS erin.boyle@noaa.gov /457
Chavez Kathy Pima County/OSC kathy.chavez@pima.gov ﬁt)
Gickhorn Jeff OSC/Conservation Science jeff.gickhorn@pima.gov UZJVV\L-\
Johnson Mark Tortolita Alliance mark18trek@gmail.com
Johnson Shirley Tortolita Alliance
Light Marie Pima County/DEQ marie.light@pima.qgov
Menina Sandra Pima County/OSC sandramenina@pima.gov
Montafio Jeanette Pima County/RWRD jeannette. montano@pima.gov
Ortiz-Declet Nemesis ADWR nortizdeclet@azwater.gov 9( LA s
Philbin Asia Town of Marana aphilbin@maranaaz.gov (’@G?//MM
Wei:)b Amanda Pima County/OSC Amanda.webb@pima.qov
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